
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000301-2019 

Contract

MS Test 15/02/2019 - Utilities

IN-TEND QA

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000301
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003039-integration  
Published 14 February 2019, 4:00pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

IN-TEND QA

1 Glen Eagles House

Derby

DE1 1UP

Email

support@in-tend.co.uk

Telephone

+44 1332222452

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000301-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000301-2019
mailto:support@in-tend.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

UKG - WEST MIDLANDS (ENGLAND)

National registration number

LT 12345 - LT 12345

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://in-tend.co.uk

Buyer's address

https://in-tend.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Production, transport and distribution of gas and heat

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

MS Test 15/02/2019 - Utilities

Reference number

2019/32/$Requesting Organization$/101121

II.1.2) Main CPV code

48100000 - Industry specific software package

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Test 

https://in-tend.co.uk
https://in-tend.co.uk


Page 3 to 5

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

48100000 - Industry specific software package

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - EAST OF ENGLAND

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

test

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes



Page 4 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

Test 01

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

13 February 2019



Page 5 to 5

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

review

Sheffield

Country

United Kingdom

VI.4.2) Body responsible for mediation procedures

Testing V2

Sheffield

S62 5GS

Country

United Kingdom

VI.4.4) Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained

In-tend test

Sheffield

Country

Afghanistan

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body
	VI.4.2) Body responsible for mediation procedures
	VI.4.4) Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained



		2026-02-26T20:59:13+0000
	TCPDF




